1-28
Choose the Ampro by ADLINK™ LittleBoard™ 800 for…
Compact, full featured, rugged embedded applications
that need ultra-high performance, high speed I/O, and full
PC/104-Plus expandability.
Description
The Ampro by ADLINK™ LittleBoard™ 800 EBX SBC offers
you a choice of high performance,  low voltage Centrino®

  • Storage: –55° to +85°C
Board Thickness – .093” (2.36mm)
Ordering Information
Pentium® M EBX Single Board Computer
High PerformanceLittleBoard™ 800
Features
 Intel® Extreme Graphics (CRT and LVDS flat panel)
 Dual Ethernet – Gigabit and 10/100BaseT
 4 RS-232/422/485 Serial, 4 USB 2.0 ports
 PC/104-Plus expansion
Model Number Description/Configuration
LB3-800-R-08 LittleBoardTM 800, 800MHz ULV Celeron® M CPU,
PC/104-Plus, dual Ethernet, video, 4 COM
LB3-800-R-10 LittleBoardTM 800, 1.0GHz ULV Celeron® M CPU,
PC/104-Plus, dual Ethernet, video, 4 COM
LB3-800-R-21 LittleBoardTM 800, 1.4GHz LV Pentium® M CPU,
PC/104-Plus, dual Ethernet, video, 4 COM
LB3-800-F-21 LittleBoardT™ 800, 1.4GHz LV Pentium® M CPU,
PC/104-Plus, dual Ethernet, video, 4 COM with fan for
above +70°C
LB3-800-L-21 1.4GHz QuickStart Kit (R-21 SBC 512MB RAM, cable kit,
software, documentation)
LB3-ALL-X-01 LittleBoardTM 800 cable kit